

FORM PTO-1618A
Empires 0/2040
OMS 0001-0007

7 100 FEB 29 PH 12: 34

04-06-2000



U.A. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK Express Mail Label No.: EL507628156

## 101307873 OPR/FINANCERECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type Conveyance Type					
New	X Assignment License				
	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Agreement				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)					
Document ID #	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year				
X Correction of PTO Error Reel # [1552 Frame # [0262	Change of Name				
Y Corrective Document	Other				
Reel # [1552 Frame # 0262					
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached				
Michael Chow	Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name	01201997				
Formerly					
X Individual General Partnership I	Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other					
Citizenship/State of incorporation/Organization					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Mr. Chow Enterprises, Ltd.					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
MASS of Complete Drive					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) Beverly Hills	California 90210				
City	State/Country Zip Code				
Individual General Partnership X	Limited Partnership ff document to be recorded is an seeignment and the receiving party is not				
Corporation Association	domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative				
Other	should be attached. (Designation must be				
	california				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
/46/2000 MBUYEH 00000E0 11604RE )					
FC:461					
A 12 Project reporting for this collection of the feeting in Collection to average	approximately 36 minutes per Cover Black to be recorded, including time for reviewing the decement regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Tredement Office, Chief Information Office,				
Public Street reporting for this collection or internation over a service of the Copyr Shoet. Send examined to be under collecting the data needed to exemple the Copyr Shoet. Send examined to parting this bursten estimate to the U.S. Patent and Tredemark Office, Chief Information Officer, and parting the Copyr Shoet. Send examined to parting the Copyr Shoet. Send examined to the U.S. Patent and Tredemark Officer, Chief Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwerk Reduction Project (Self-Ser7), Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwerk Reduction Project (Self-Ser7), Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwerk Reduction Project (Self-Ser7), Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwerk Reduction Project (Self-Ser7), Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Information and Infor					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0421** 

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 6/36/09 Onlin 6661-6927	Page 2		
Domestic Representative Name as	Address Enter fo	Enter for the first Receiv	
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Add	Area Code and Telephone Numb	ar 310-282-200	

FORM P10-1618B Expires 8/38/86 CMB 8661-6927	Page 2 Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic Represent	ative Name and Address Enter for th	e first Receiving Party only.	
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Na	me and Address Area Code and Telephone Number	310-282-2000	
Name	David W. Grace		
Address (line 1)	Loeb & Loeb, LLP		
Address (line 2)	10100 Santa Monica Boulevard		
Address (line 3)	Suite 2200		
Address (line 4)	Los Angeles, California 90067		
'ages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyed document including any attachments.	# 4	
rademark Applica	tion Number(s) or Registration Number(s) k Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER ВОТН	Mort if additional numbers stateded	
		gistration Number(s)	
	1100402	1347900	
lumber of Propert	es Enter the total number of properties involve	ed. # 2	
ee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR	3.41): \$ 65.00	
Method of Pay Deposit Accou	int		
(Enter for payme	nt by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account  Deposit Account Number:	# 12-7820	
statement and Sign	Authorization to charge additi	onal fees: Yes 🏵 No 🗆	
To the best of m	y knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy	
	ocument. Charges to deposit account are suthefficed, as indicated herein.		

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0422

02-12-1997

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE RE **FORM PTU-1394** Passet and Trademark Office (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Mag. 30719.70501 and 30719. To the Consissioner of Patents as 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Mr. Chow Enterprises, Ltd. 344 N. Camden Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Michael Chow JAN 3 0 1997 Individuals Limited Partnership General Partnership Corporation-State of Other: tional name(s) of conveying party(ise) attached? | Yes X No Individual(s) citizenship
General Partnership
Corporation-State of California Association Limited Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Merger Assignment
Security Agreement
Other: Change of Name Other: If unsignee is not do Execution Date: 1/20/97 □ Yee X No itional namela) & addressles) attached? 🖂 Yes 🗙 No 4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s): B. Trademark Reg. No.(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) 1,160,402 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
 Name: Janice A. Sharp
 Address: Janice A. Sharp empleff (1 Yes X No. 6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 2. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): x Enclosed Merchant, Gould, Smith, Edell, Welter & Schmidt Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account Westwood Gateway II, Suite 400 Piesse charge any additional fees or credit any overpayments to our Deposit account number: 13-2724 11 (30 Santa Monica Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 90025-3395 DO HOT USE THE SPACE 05/04/57 14/0402 25.00 CK 9. Statement and signature; uc? 0 422 ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document.

Janice A. Sharp Name of Person Signing

pr for Patents and Tra-Box Assignments "Mington, B.C. 20031 " " To record

es and gethering the data needed, and yesters, PKS-1666C, Washington, D C 2023 I.

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0423** 

wher of pages inch



SNs 1,160,402 1,247,990

## ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATIONS

WHEREAS Michael Chow, 133 South Mapleton Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90024 owns United States Trademark Registration Nos. 1,160,402 and 1,247,990; and

WHEREAS Mr. Chow Enterprises, Ltd., 133 South Mapleton Drive, Los Angeles, CA-California 90210
20024 wishes to acquire these Registrations;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Michael Chow does hereby assign unto Mr. Chow Enterprises, Ltd. all right, title and interest in and to the marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified applications for registration of the marks.

By: Michael Chow

STATE OF CALIFOR	NIA )	
COUNTY OF		
On this	day of	, 1997, before me appeared Michael Chow
the person who signed	this instrument, who a	cknowledged that he signed it as a free act on hi
behalf.		
	N	otary Public

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0424

**RECORDED: 02/29/2000**